TEAR SHEET

VisuaL CoOMFORT & Co.

Rousseau Double Boom Arm Floor Lamp

ltem # KW 1585BZ-

EC-EU

Designer: Kelly Wearstler

Height: 198.1cm - 2
Width: 25.4cm

Extension: 115.6cm
Base: 25.4cm Roun
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Finishes: AB, BZ, PN

Glass Options: EC

Socket: Dedicated LED
IP Rating: IP20 Class Il

11.4cm
AN
||
N
120.7cm 144.8cm
196.
Top View

9cm

154.9cm

196.9-1

98.1cm

Front View

BCE&



